
25 piece minimum. Pricing includes one color, one location screen print. New order set up is $65(G) per color/location. Expires 10/15/13. 

includes re-freezable ice pack

available in red, royal, black

It’s Tailgating Time
AC6230
Coleman® 12-Can Chiller

$ 17.98(C) $ 15.98(C)

Holds twelve 12-oz cans or
six 20-oz. bottles

ASI 93990 / PPAI 114197



AC6220 
Coleman® 20-Can Party Stacker™ 

AC6225
Coleman® 24-Can Party Stacker™ 

available in red, royal, green

available in red, royal

25 piece minimum. Pricing includes one color, one location screen print. New order set up is $65(G) per color/location. Expires 10/15/13. 

Large 25-quart interior capacity
holds 24 cans or a 13x9 dish

Large 18-quart interior capacity 
holds 20 cans or two 2-liter bottles

a r e  d e s i g n e d  l i k e  a  “ b u i l d i n g  b l ock s y s t em” and come w i t h  an 
i n t e r l o ck i n g  b as e  an d  l i d .  T h i s  e n s u r e s  t h a t  c o o l e r s  s t a y  securely 
and neatly  stacked during t r a n s p o r t a t i o n  a n d  a t  t h e  p a r t y . 

PArty StACKErS™ -

$ 29.78(C)

$ 31.25(C)

$ 27.78(C)

$ 29.28(C)

ASI 93990 / PPAI 114197


